
33

32

30B
23B

31B

30A

21

30A

31A

23A

13

25

Bowie

Annapolis

Upper Marlboro

Highland Beach

I- 97

John Hanson Hwy
Defense Hwy

Paul Pitcher Memorial Hwy

Generals Hwy

Bayard Rd

State Hwy 32

Robert Crain Hwy

Governor Ritchie Hwy

Mu
ddy

 Cree
k R

d

Reece Rd

West St

Mayo Rd

Annapolis Rd

Savage Rd

Old Annapolis Rd

Blue Star Memorial Hwy

Largo Rd

Central Ave W

Bestgate Rd

Ba
ltim

ore W
ash

ington
 Pkwy

Davidsonville Rd

Dorse y Rd Av
iat

ion
 Bl

vd

Ridg
e R

d

Cra in H
wy

 S

Quarterfield Rd

Donaldson Ave

Marlboro Rd

Fort S mallwood R
d

Odenton Rd

Mountain Rd

Skidmore Dr

State Hwy 178

Galesville Rd

Central Ave E

John Hanson Hwy

Dorsey Rd

I- 97Odenton Rd

Central Ave W

Mayo Rd

Ro
bert C

rain
 Hwy

Mayo Rd

Governor Ritchie Hwy

Anne Arundel

Prince George's

Maryland 2012 Legislative DistrictsSJR 1/HJR 1 February 24, 2012

Locator Map

Municipality
County

.

District 33


